C
A
T
V
C
O
L
L

•  Utilizes SAW �lters for improved performance
•  Die-cast chassis for RFI immunity
Ordering Information
Model Stock # Description
MICM-45C 7797C 600           Fixed-channel Audio/Video Modulator, +45 dBmV, 54-600 MHz
MICM-45C 7797C 860           Fixed-channel Audio/Video Modulator, +45 dBmV, 600-860 MHz
MICM-45S 7797S 600           Fixed-channel Audio/Video Modulator, Stereo, +45 dBmV, 54-600 MHz
MICM-45S 7797S 860           Fixed-channel Audio/Video Modulator, Stereo, +45 dBmV, 600-860 MHz
MICM-45D 7797D 600           Fixed-channel Audio/Video Modulator, Audio AGC, +45 dBmV, 54-600 MHz
MICM-45D 7797D 806          Fixed-channel Audio/Video Modulator, Audio AGC, +45 dBmV, 600-806 MHz
MICM-45DS 7797DS 600       Fixed-channel Audio/Video Modulator, Audio AGC, Stereo, +45 dBmV, 54-600 MHz
MICM-45DS 7797DS 806       Fixed-channel Audio/Video Modulator, Audio AGC, Stereo, +45 dBmV, 600-806 MHz
MIRC-12V 7715                   Rack Chassis (holds up to 12 modulators)
MIPS-12C 7722C                 100-240 VAC; 50/60Hz power supply (one per chassis)
MICM SERIES